
１R ２R ３R ４R ５R

129 原　俊晴
 
132 熊谷　優介

WO
132 熊谷　優介

60
133 日下部　晃生 桐蔭学園

60
133 日下部　晃生

 
133 日下部　晃生

60
136 佐藤　祐人

 
133 日下部　晃生

63
137 福田　悠人

 
140 加藤　稜弥

WO
140 加藤　稜弥

64
142 丸山　稜平 メリオールTS

60
142 丸山　稜平

63
142 丸山　稜平

30RET
144 神保　旭陽 133

 
133

145 池田　力生
 
148 デュワン　リドワンビンカラム

63
148 デュワン　リドワンビンカラム

60
148 デュワン　リドワンビンカラム 横浜清陵高校

63
149 中山　真汎

62
149 中山　真汎

62
152 森　健太朗

 
160 藤尾　敦輝

75
153 河合　天竜

 
156 若林　一聖

64
156 若林　一聖

 
160 藤尾　敦輝 川和高校

62
157 坂本　志真

62
160 藤尾　敦輝

75
160 藤尾　敦輝

 

161 津留崎　祐太
 
161 津留崎　祐太

60
164 八木田　太郎

60
161 津留崎　祐太 在住

60
165 村山　知希

 
168 田邉　博翔

62
168 田邉　博翔

 
161 津留崎　祐太

61
169 矢田　孟徳

 
172 田中　寛人

60
172 田中　寛人

60
172 田中　寛人 桐蔭学園

60
174 溝口　央裕

63
174 溝口　央裕

61
176 五十嵐　麗音

 161

177 藤原　慧
 
177 藤原　慧

64
179 井上　裕介

63
184 伊藤　貴大 桐蔭学園

64
182 市瀬　竣大

62
184 伊藤　貴大

61
184 伊藤　貴大

 
185 大西　朱人

WO
185 大西　朱人

 
185 大西　朱人

61
188 西　大地

 
185 大西　朱人 横須賀学院(在住)

63
190 成瀬　稜太

64
190 成瀬　稜太

62
192 清藤　宙

 

62

Ｍ－５
日下部　晃生

61

横浜ジュニアトーナメント　高校男子シングルス

津留崎　祐太

Ｍ－６

129
130
131
132
133

139
140
141

134

137
138

135
136

142

145
146

143
144

152

149
150

147
148

151

157

153
154

158

155
156

161
162
163

159
160

167
168

164
165
166

171
172
173

169
170

174

177
178

175
176

184

181
182

179
180

183

188

185
186

191
192

189
190

187

森　健太朗

橘学苑

港北高校
サレジオ学院
桐蔭学園

横浜隼人高校

河合　天竜

小林　瑠空
デュワン　リドワンビンカラム

中山　真汎
渡邉　充樹

成田　悠真
丸山　稜平

神保　旭陽
池田　力生

佐藤　祐人
福田　悠人

瀧田　怜遠
加藤　稜弥

原　俊晴

高橋　優斗
熊谷　優介
日下部　晃生

柏陽高校
山手学院

上矢部高校
桐蔭学園

東高校
光陵高校

横須賀学院(在住)
横浜清陵高校

横浜商大高校

横浜氷取沢高校
希望ヶ丘高校
横浜緑ヶ丘高校
メリオールTS

上矢部高校
港北高校

横浜氷取沢高校

横浜隼人高校
桐蔭学園
橘学苑
岸根高校

大西　朱人

西　大地

井上　裕介
後藤　航大
中村　優斗
市瀬　竣大

伊藤　貴大
BYE

堀尾　海成
溝口　央裕

五十嵐　麗音
藤原　慧

矢田　孟徳

米持　裕汰
田中　寛人

横浜緑ヶ丘高校

（

荏田高校
光陵高校

湘南台高校(在住)
BYE

旭高校
横浜清陵高校

桐蔭学園
横須賀学院(在住)

清藤　宙

飯沼　諄
成瀬　稜太 （

）

（
（

（
（
（

（

（
（
（

BYE

BYE
BYE

（
（
（

（

）

）
）
）

）

（
（

（
（

（

（
（

（

（
（

（
（
（

）
）

）
）

）
）

）
）

）

）
）
）
）

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

（
（
（

（
（

（

（
（

（

）
）
）

）

BYE

BYE

（
（
（

中央大付属横浜
岸根高校
横浜翠嵐高校

川和高校藤尾　敦輝

若林　一聖
坂本　志真
清水　拓海

）

東高校
柏陽高校

BYE

BYE

（

横浜商大高校

）

）
）
）

BYE

BYE

在住

川和高校
追浜高校(在住)
横浜翠嵐高校

田邉　博翔

津留崎　祐太

田中　慎哉
八木田　太郎
村山　知希

BYE

）

）
）
）

BYE
BYE

）
）
）
）

）

）
）

）
）

BYE

BYE

（
（

（

）
）

）


